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Team:  LAUNCH: Undergraduate Research 

Links:   https://launch.tamu.edu/UGR  

  https://launch.tamu.edu/Undergraduate-Research/Summer  

Group Email:  ugr@tamu.edu  

Contact 1: Dr. Sumana Datta 
Executive Director for LAUNCH 
sumad@tamu.edu  

Contact 2: Annabelle Grace Aymond 
Interim Associate Director for Undergraduate Research 
annabelle@tamu.edu    

 
 

Team:  Admissions 

Links:   https://admissions.tamu.edu/  

Group Email:  admissions-admin@tamu.edu  

Contact 1: Connie Coleman 
Associate Director, Admissions 
cealy@tamu.edu  

Contact 2: Jessica Pitt 
Transcript Analyst III 
jlpitt@tamu.edu  

Contact 3: Tashia Cole 
Administrative Coordinator II 
tashiacole@tamu.edu  
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Team:  Registrar 

Links:   https://registrar.tamu.edu/  

Group Email:  registrar@tamu.edu  

Contact 1: Nick Piwonka 
Associate Registrar 
npiwonka@tamu.edu  

Contact 2: Matthew D. Johnson 
Assistant Registrar 
matthewdjohnson@tamu.edu  

Contact 3: Bill Taylor 
Office of the Registrar Ombudsman 
regiombuds@tamu.edu  

Contact 4: Laura Zeig 
Director of Operations 
zeig@tamu.edu  

 
 

Team:  Student Business Services (SBS) 

Links:   https://vpfo.tamu.edu/  

https://sbs.tamu.edu/  

Group Email:  ssb@tamu.edu  

Contact 1: Toni Flores 
Financial Practitioner I 
toniflores@exchange.tamu.edu 

 
Contact 2: LeeAnn Pickett 

Assistant Director 
lip2005@tamu.edu 
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Team:  Scholarships & Financial Aid 

Links:  https://financialaid.tamu.edu/policies/scholarship-university-administrators    

Group Email:  University Administrators: fellowschol@tamu.edu  
Students: scholarships@tamu.edu  

Contact 1: Elizabeth Costea 
Financial Aid Advisor 
elizabethcostea@tamu.edu  

Contact 2: Allison Kalinec 
Assistant Director 
akalinec@tamu.edu  

 
 

Team:  Tax Compliance & Reporting 

Links:   https://uas.tamu.edu/tax/  

Group Email: tax@tamu.edu  

Contact 1:  Cynthia Flemings 
  Director of Tax Compliance & Reporting 
  cflemings@tamu.edu  

 
 

Team:  Human Resources and Organizational Effectiveness (HROE)  
Hub 3 - Integrity 

Links:   https://employees.tamu.edu/Hubs.html 

Group Email:  HR3@tamu.edu  

NOTE:  Only for Hub 3 reporting contact information.   

 

 
Team:  Payroll Services 

Links:   https://employees.tamu.edu/payroll/index.html  

https://payroll.tamu.edu/  

Group Email:  payroll@tamu.edu   
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Team:  International Student & Scholar Services 

Links:   https://global.tamu.edu/isss  

Group Email:  isss@tamu.edu and/or j1scholars@tamu.edu  (for J-1 student interns) 

Contact 1: Samantha Clement 
Director 
sclement@tamu.edu  

Contact 2: Amanda Brinlee 
Senior Associate Director 
abrinlee@tamu.edu   

Contact 3: Jie Fan 
Assistant Director 
jfan@tamu.edu  

 
  

Team:  University Health Services 

Links:    https://uhs.tamu.edu/  

Group Email:  uhspatientservices@tamu.edu and uhsinfo@tamu.edu 

Contact 1: Brittany Pekar (A.P. Beutel Health Center) 
Assistant Director, Client Services 
bpekar@tamu.edu 

Contact 2: Danielle Sherman (A.P. Beutel Health Center) 
Patient Services Manager 
dsherman@shs.tamu.edu 
 
Travis Batson (Counseling Services- SSB Bldg) 
Assistant Director, Operations 
tbatson@caps.tamu.edu 
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Team:  Education Abroad 

Links:   https://global.tamu.edu/ea/  

Group Email:  abroad@tamu.edu  

Contact 1: Pascale Parker 
Director 
pparker@tamu.edu  

Contact 2:  Dr. Christie Dunn  
  Associate Director  
  cadunn@tamu.edu 

Areas of oversight: faculty/staff-directed group programs for students that are credit-
bearing.  

Contact 3: Irene Scott 
Program Manager  
isscott@tamu.edu  
Areas of oversight: group programs for students that are non-credit bearing, transfer 
credit group programs, and independent experience registration. 

 

 
Team:  Student Conduct Office 

Links:   https://studentconduct.tamu.edu   

Group Email:  sco@tamu.edu  

Contact 1: Jay Taylor 
Student Affairs Coordinator 
jayt@sco.tamu.edu 

 

 
Team:  Civil Rights Compliance, including Title IX 

Links:   https://orec.tamu.edu/  

   https://titleix.tamu.edu/  

Group Email:  civilrights@tamu.edu  

Contact 1: Jennifer Smith 
Associate Vice President and Title IX Coordinator 
jennifer.smith@tamu.edu 

mailto:ugr@tamu.edu
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Team:  Aggie Honor System Office 

Links:   https://aggiehonor.tamu.edu/  

Group Email:  aggiehonor@tamu.edu  

Contact 1: Blair Alvarado 
Director, Honor System 
abalvarado@tamu.edu  

 

 
Team:  Residence Life, Conference & Guest Services 

Links:   https://reslife.tamu.edu/  

https://reslife.tamu.edu/guests/  

Group Email:  conference-services@reslife.tamu.edu  

Contact 1: Lisa Pierce 
Program Manager 
lisap@reslife.tamu.edu  

Contact 2: Allison “Ally” Fulco 
Administrative Coordinator I 
allison_fulco@reslife.tamu.edu  

Contact 3: Jeff Wilson 
Associate Director 
jeff_wilson@housing.tamu.edu 

 

 
Team:  University Dining and Meal Plans 

Links:  https://dineoncampus.com/tamu/  

https://dineoncampus.com/tamu/camps-and-
conferences#Summer%20Meal%20Requests  

Contact 1:  Shauna Cowart 
Meal Plan Office Manager 
Shauna.Cowart@compass-usa.com  
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Team:  Office of Risk, Ethics, and Compliance  
(Clery Act Compliance and Reporting) 

Links:   https://orec.tamu.edu/  

https://orec.tamu.edu/clery/  

  https://clery.tamu.edu/  

Group Email:  mas-clery@tamu.edu 

Contact 1: Michelle Jackson 
Compliance Officer III 
michelle.jackson@tamu.edu 

 

 
Team:  Office of Risk, Ethics, and Compliance  

(Student Insurance) 

Links:   https://orec.tamu.edu/   

  https://orec.tamu.edu/insurance/  

Contact 1: Grace Mullendore 
Insurance Services Coordinator 
gmullendore@tamu.edu  

 

 
Team:  Graduate and Professional School 

Links:   https://grad.tamu.edu/  

Group Email:  grad-recruit@tamu.edu  

Contact 1: Dr. Shannon Walton 
Assistant Dean 
shannon@tamu.edu  

Contact 2: Victor Gongora 
Program Coordinator II 
vgongora@tamu.edu  
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Team:  Environmental Health and Safety (EHS) 

Links:   https://vpfo.tamu.edu/division-units/safety-security.html  

  https://ehs.tamu.edu/  

Group Email:  ehsd@tamu.edu  

Contact 1: Christina Robertson 
Director 
christinarobertson@tamu.edu  

Contact 2: Dan Menchaca 
Senior Health Physicist 
d-i-menchaca@tamu.edu  

Contact 3: Sergio Luna 
Supervisor, Environmental Health and Safety 
sergio.luna@tamu.edu  

Contact 4: John Fields 
Assistant Manager, Environmental Health and Safety 
jrfields@tamu.edu  

 
 

Team:  Responsible Conduct of Research 

Links   https://vpr.tamu.edu/  

https://vpr.tamu.edu/conflict-of-interest-responsible-conduct-of-research/responsible-
conduct-of-research/ 

Group Email:  rcr@tamu.edu  

Contact 1: Lauren Douglas 
Research Compliance Administrator 
ldouglas@tamu.edu 

Contact 2: Kelsey McKenzie 
  Research Compliance Coordinator 
  Kmckenzie5@tamu.edu 
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Team:  Research Compliance and Biosafety Programs 

Links:   https://vpr.tamu.edu/  

   https://rcb.tamu.edu/  

https://rcb.tamu.edu/animals  

https://rcb.tamu.edu/biohazards  

https://rcb.tamu.edu/humans  

Contact 1: Institutional Animal Care and Use Committee (IACUC) 
animalcompliance@tamu.edu  

Kenneth Gillenwater 
Assistant Director, Animal Welfare Office 
ken@tamu.edu  

Contact 2: Institutional Biosafety Committee (IBC) 
ibc@tamu.edu  

Jeffrey Lane 
Institutional Biosafety Committee Coordinator 
jeffreyrlane@tamu.edu  

Contact 3: Institutional Review Board (IRB) 
irb@tamu.edu  

Josh Avila 
Human Research Protection Program Coordinator 
joshavila@tamu.edu  

 
 

Team:  University Police Department (UPD) 

Links:   https://upd.tamu.edu/  

 
Team:  Parking; Transit 

Links:   https://transport.tamu.edu/  

https://transport.tamu.edu/parking/  

https://transport.tamu.edu/transit/  
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Team:  Council of Principle Investigators 

Links:   https://vpr.tamu.edu/  

  https://cpi.tamu.edu/  

Group Email:  cpi@tamu.edu   

 
 

Team:  Recreational Sports 

Links 1:  https://studentaffairs.tamu.edu/departments/  

 https://recsports.tamu.edu/  

Contact 1: Jeff Huskey 
Executive Director 
jrhuskey@rec.tamu.edu  

 
 

Team:  University Center & Special Events, Event Services 

Links:   https://studentaffairs.tamu.edu/departments/  

  https://ucenter.tamu.edu/  

  https://ucenter.tamu.edu/services/  

Group Email:  ucenter@tamu.edu  

Contact 1: Doug Burns 
Assistant Director 
d-burns@dsa.tamu.edu 
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Team:  University Youth Programs (Campus Programs for Minors) 

Links:   https://orec.tamu.edu/  

  https://cpm.tamu.edu/  

Group Email:  uyp@tamu.edu  

Contact 1: Cynthia Olvera 
Assistant Director 
cynolvera@tamu.edu  

 
 

Team:  Teaching and Learning Tools 

Links:   https://it.tamu.edu/services/academics-and-research/ 

https://canvas.tamu.edu/  

https://tamu.zoom.us/  

https://it.tamu.edu/services/academics-and-research/teaching-and-learning-
tools/computer-requirements/   

https://it.tamu.edu/services/academics-and-research/research/hprc/  

 
 

Team:  Computer Labs and Printing 

Links:   https://it.tamu.edu/services/academics-and-research/ 

https://oal.tamu.edu/  

 
 

Team:  Account Gateway 

Links:   https://it.tamu.edu/services/accounts-and-id-management/ 

https://gateway.tamu.edu/  
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Team:  Network and Internet Access 

Links:   https://it.tamu.edu/services/network-and-internet-access/  

https://it.tamu.edu/services/network-and-internet-access/wireless-connections/tamu-
wifi/  

https://it.tamu.edu/services/network-and-internet-access/virtual-private-
networks/virtual-private-network-vpn/  

 
 

Team:  Email, Messaging and Collaboration 

Links:   https://it.tamu.edu/services/email-messaging-and-collaboration/  

https://outlook.office.com/mail/  

https://google.tamu.edu/  

 
 

Team: Help Desk Central 

Links:   https://it.tamu.edu/services/email-messaging-and-collaboration/  

https://google.tamu.edu/  

 
 

Team:  High Performance Research Computing 

Links:   https://it.tamu.edu/services/academics-and-research/  

  https://hprc.tamu.edu/  

Group Email:  help@hprc.tamu.edu  

Contact 1: Honggao Liu 
Executive Director 
honggao@tamu.edu  
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